EN

BEVERAGES

SIGNATURE DRINKS

Lemongrass D'Lite
Lemongrass , Calamansi, Honey

Pineapple Cooler

Morris Pineapple , Calamansi , Lime

Lychee Refresher
Lychee , Mint

Red Dragon

Red Dragon Fruit, Lime, Calamansi

Bandung Rose Milk
Rose Cordial , Lychee Juice , Milk

Green Thai Milk Tea
Thai Green Tea , Milk

Red Thai Milk Tea
Thai Red Tea , Milk

Antioxidants Cold Pressed
Pink Lady Apple , Passion Fruit

Heart Health Cold Pressed

Carrot , Apple , Beetroot , Lemon ,
Ginger

Anti-Inflammatory Cold Pressed
Pink Lady Apple , Strawberry

Detox Cold Pressed
Apple , Spinach , Passion Fruit , Kale

Immunity Cold Pressed

Carrot , Apple , Passion Fruit

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

BANGI RESORT HOTEL

COFFEE HOT COLD
Ristretto 8 -
Espresso 8 -
Long Black 8 -
Americano 8 10
Café Latte 12 14
Cappuccino 12 14
Extra Shot of Espresso 4 4
PREMIUM TEA HOT COLD
The Classics 8 10
Black | Earl Grey | Camomile

Japanese 8 10
Genmaicha | Houjicha | Sencha

Lemon Tea 10 12
Teh Tarik 12 14
CHOCOLATE HOT COLD
Chocolate 12 14
Soft Drinks 8.00
Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero Sugar |

Sprite | 100 Plus

Local Favourites 8.00
Milo | Soy Milk | Cincau | Winter Melon |
Chrysanthemum

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 12.90
Evian Mineral Water 12.90

ALL PRICES IN MYR SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

Please let your friendly server know if you have any dietary restrictions



